Cobra-S 800 �
OCT Spectrometer Series
Take your hi-res imaging to ultra high speed
MAXIMIZE SPEED
Industry-leading line scan rate: up to 250 kHz
Low crosstalk camera & di�raction-limited optics
deliver exceptional roll-o�: < 6 dB at 2.5 mm

G
 A
X
IA
L
 R
E
S
O
L
U
T
IO
N
Model number Imaging Depth (in air) Wavelength Range Bandwidth Spectral Resolution
CS800-841/28 12.9 mm 827-855 nm 28 nm 0.015 nm
CS800-840/40 9.0 mm 820-860 nm 40 nm 0.02 nm
CS800-930/60 7.4 mm 900-960 nm  60 nm  0.03 nm
CS800-840/60 6.0 mm 810-870 nm 60 nm 0.03 nm
CS800-840/80 4.5 mm 800-880 nm 80 nm 0.04 nm
CS800-840/120 3.0 mm 780-900 nm 120 nm 0.06 nm
CS800-850/140 2.6 mm 780-920 nm 140 nm 0.07 nm
CS800-840/180 2.0 mm 750-930 nm 180 nm 0.09 nm
CS800-700/160 1.6 mm 620-780 nm  160 nm  0.08 nm
CS800-780/200 1.6 mm 680-880 nm  200 nm 0.10 nm
CS800-800/300 1.1 mm 650-950 nm 300 nm 0.15 nm
Electronics
Max Line Rate 20 kHz, 80 kHz, 130 kHz, or 250 kHz
Pixels 2048
Interface USB 3.0 (up to 130 kHz) or Camera Link (up to 250 kHz)